
Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Village of Lombard

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1120230 Name: Westmore-Meyers Road Sidewalk, Phase 2, Design
Engineering

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/23/2012 Village Board of Trustees

On agenda: Final action:5/3/2012 5/3/2012

Title: Westmore-Meyers Road Sidewalk, Phase 2, Design Engineering Contract Amendment 1
Amendment No.1 reflecting an increase of $3,753.00 to the design service contract with Baxter &
Woodman Consulting Engineers to modify the design of the sidewalks on the west side of Westmore-
Meyers Road from Roosevelt Road to Norton Street.  (DISTRICT #6)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 120230 BOT 5-3-12, 2. 120230Coverpage5-3-12, 3. R 85-12

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedVillage Board of Trustees5/3/2012 1 Pass

Westmore-Meyers Road Sidewalk, Phase 2, Design Engineering Contract Amendment 1
Amendment No.1 reflecting an increase of $3,753.00 to the design service contract with Baxter &
Woodman Consulting Engineers to modify the design of the sidewalks on the west side of Westmore-
Meyers Road from Roosevelt Road to Norton Street.  (DISTRICT #6)
[Enter body here.]

Village of Lombard Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

